

>

C.A.No. 698 OF 2004
ITEM No.3

Court No.11

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.8 In Civil Appeal No.698/2004

V. JAYACHANDIRAN AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and office report)

I.A.No.9 (Appln. for permission to file addl. documents)

Date : 3.1.2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Sukumaran, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.Thananjayan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. K.V.Vishwanathan, Adv.
Mr. A.K.Sinha, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Venkatraman, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.
Ms. M.F.Humayunisa, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.8

Permission of stay is refused.

I.A.No.9

Permission to file additional documents is granted.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

COURT MASTER

(ASHA JOSHI)

COURT MASTER