

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.NO.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8468 OF 2003

N. SURESH NATHAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for clarification of Court's order and office report)

Date: 18/12/2009

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.G. Balaji Adv.
Ms.Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg,Adv.
M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Altaf Ahmed, Sr.Adv.
Mr.VG Pragasam, Adv.
Mr.S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr.Prabhu Rama Subramanian, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this application along with the main
matter.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master